4inches Bluetooth Label Thermal Printer
(M/N: OCBP-M1001)
Feature:
1. Can print Label sticker and Receipt Paper
2. Easy to set the print density and Langue
3. Multi-interface and different paper size support
4. LCD display can show the printer parameter settings
5. Can quickly print image barcodes and forms.
6. Multiple Sensor Supported Black mark, Label interval and Paper end detection
Specification
Printing Method Thermal Line
Printing Speed 80mm/s ( Thermal Paper )
70mm/s ( Label Sticker )
Resolution 8 dots/mm
Effective Printing Width 100mm/72mm/48mm/37.5mm
Character Set ASCII, GB18030 (Chinese), BIG5, Codepage
Print Font Font A: 12*24; Font B: 8*16
Self-defined Character Yes
Paper Type Thermal paper/Label Paper
Paper Roll Diameter 40mm (max.)
Roll Core Inner Diameter 13mm(min.)
Paper Thickness 0.06~0.16mm
Paper Supply Method Drop-in easy paper loading
TPH 50km
Barcode 1D: EAN-13, EAN-8, UPC-A, UPC-E, CODE39, CODE93, CODE128,
CODABAR, INTERLEAVED 25
2D: PDF417、QRCODE、DATA Matrix
Emulation CPCL/ESC-POS
Driver Windows 98 / ME / 2000 / NT / XP / 2003 Server/Vista/Win7/Win
8/Win10
Sensor Paper End Sensor, Black Mark, Label Interval
Interface USB/Bluetooth
Button Power, Feed, Mode
Indicator Power, Feed, Mode
Memory Flash: 512kb; RAM: 128kb
Receive Buffer Size 32K
SDK Windows CE; Windows Mobile 5.0/6.0; Symbian; Blackberry and Android
Multi-languages 46 codepages
Power Supply (Adapter) DC9V/2A
Battery Power 7.4V, 2300mAg  rechargeable Li-ion battery
Battery Charge 100m continuous printing
Charge Time less than 3 hours
Battery Duration 360 hours
Gross Weight 500g (Including battery)
Printer Dimension(W x L x H) 140mm x115mm x 51mm
Color Black
Operating Temp -10-50°C
Operating Humidity 10%-80%
Application Restaurants, Department Stores, Kitchen, Convenience Stores,
Specialty Retail, Supermarket
Accessories Battery, Charger USB Cable, CD Driver and Paper-roll
Option: vehicle charger, Leather Case
Power adaptor for option:
Application Area:
 FAQ
1. MOQ policy
No MOQ limitation for the standard products, but the unit price is different, bigger quantity
better price.
For customized production, you can discuss the MOQ with our sales representative directly.
2. Sample Availability & Policy
After customers confirmed the specification, we are very glad to provide samples for testing
and qualification.
All samples should be paid before shippment, the samples price is a higher than mass order.
When the mass order placed, we can return you the samples cost, or send you more piece
products with the shippments.
You can buy the samples from us directly using t/t, western uion, or paypal. And you can also
buy it on our online store.
3. Warranty
OCOM is dedicated to providing most cost-effective products and services with reliable quality
that will meet customers'satisfication;
We was qualified by global fortune 500 company, and we have the top 1 level trade assurance
which 100% protect your money and lead time.
Our warranty of the products is about 12+1 months from the shipment normally, some
designated models can have as long as 24 months warranty;
Any product within 30 days of delivery failure occurs shall be deemed invalid delivery (DOA).
DOA products will give priority to the replacement, and shipped by courier.
For mass order, we would like to supply some spare parts with shipment for local quickly repair.
And after that, you can returned failure parts for rework and analysis.
4. Payment Terms
For mass order, you can pay us by using T/T, LC, Western Union, Escrow or others. About samples
order, T/T, Western Union, Escrow,Paypal are acceptable.Escrow Service is powered by Alipay.com.
Currently,you can pay using Moneybookers, Visa, MasterCard and bank transfer. You can also pay
with select debit cards including Maestro, Solo, Carte Bleue, PostePay, CartaSi, 4B and Euro6000.
5. Shipment
We accept all kinds of shipping ways including: express, air, sea, truck, or pick up by customers
personally.
Why You Choose Us?
Leading One-Stop POS and Auto-ID Related Products Supplier Qualified by Global Fortune 500
Companies
Tier 1 customers including Unilever, O2, Star...
2300+ Customers Cover 159 Countries;
11 Years OEM/ODM Experience.
Top 1 Level Trade Assurance in POS industrial quarantee quality and shipment date
Fast respondes and professional service
ISO, CE , FCC , Soncap , POA , BIS , and other Certificates
12+1 months wanrranty.
Shortlisted in "China Best Employer Award"
Belief: Integrity Based, Strive for Excellence, Win-win Cooperation
Contact us
Name: Una Wang
Mobile +86 18948799080
Address: 4/F, Block 10, Zhongxing Industrial Park, Chuangye Road,
                 Nanshan District, Shenzhen 518054, China.
Website: www.ocominc.com, www.possolution.com.cn
Tel: +86.755.86053207 ext 800;